Gold Hill and Starbuck Roads
Asphalt Concrete Overlay
Contract No. PW 06-116
Proposed Final Pay Estimate
February 27, 2007

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

Dated: February 27, 2007

| have examined the quantities on the contract items and amounts indicated as payment of extra
work and deductions on the Proposed Final Estimate dated _ February 27, 2007. | agree to

accept the total of $ _ 1,009,176.50

as indicated, as the total amount earned for all work

performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below:

Contract ltems
(As detailed on the attached)

Extra Work

Amount due Contractor

Exception (check one)
[ x ] None

[ ] As indicated per attached letter
Dated:

$ 1,009,176.50

$ 0

$ 1,009,176.50

Approved by Contractor:

DELTA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
By: T/M [(2 J;Ta;_.\,___,
|

Title: Morman RE. Brown, President

Date: _ March 13, 2007

- m 1 V=



